NEWCOMER
ORIENTATION
WEEK

THURSDAY, AUGUST 26, 2021 and FRIDAY, AUGUST 27, 2021
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RICHMOND HILL HS, LANGSTAFF SS,
ALEXANDER MACKENZIE HS & KING CITY SS
Esther Kang (416) 670-4778 ekang@ccsyr.org
Yun Kim (416) 625-7386 ykim@ccsyr.org

MILLIKEN MILLS HS & MARKVILLE SS
Wai Chi Wu (416) 566-1733 wwu@ccsyr.org
Jean Wang (416) 662-5416 jwang@ccsyr.org

BAYVIEW SS & RICHMOND GREEN HS
Hengameh Sorouri (416) 616-2351 hsorouri@ccsyr.org
Pauline Guo (416) 666- 2929 pguo@ccsyr.org

UNIONVILLE HS & PIERRE ELLIOTT TRUDEAU HS
Julie Zhang (416) 567-4026 jzhang@ccsyr.org

OUR LADY QUEEN OF THE WORLD CA & SACRED HEART CHS
Cristeta “Tita” Mateo (416) 918-2182 cmateo@ccsyr.org

ST. ROBERT CHS
Cynthia Liu (416) 509-4429 cliu@ccsyr.org

ST. JOAN OF ARC CHS
Eman Hasan (416) 312-5173 ehasan@ccsyr.org

MIDDLEFIELD Cl & FATHER MICHAEL MCGIVENEY CA
Logini Vinay (416) 312-5240 Ivinay@ccsyr.org

ST. ELIZABETH CHS
Eric Parungao (416) 305-1115 eparungao@ccsyr.org

MAPLE HS, TOMMY DOUGLAS SS,
WOODBRIDGE COLLEGE & EMILY CARR SS*
Hina Shah (416) 301-3878 hshah@ccsyr.org

*THESE SCHOOLS ARE SCHEDULED FOR
MONDAY AUGUST 23, 2021 & TUESDAY, AUGUST 24, 2021



